DRILL LOG

Operator License## 32428 APl # 15-121-31490-00-00
Operator_____ Crawford Oil LLC Lease Feebeck

Address 30842 Indianapolis Rd., Paola, KS Well# C-3

Contractor JTC Qil, Inc. Spud Date 7/10/18 Cement 7/12/18
Contractor License 32834 Location of

T.D. 420 T.D. of Pipe 410 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size 6.5” Depth ft. 20 ft. feet from

Kind of Well  Production :‘,;y County Miami

Thickness Strata From To Thickness  Strata From To

2 soil 0o 2 5 coal 183 188

6 clay 2 8 13 lime 188 201

24 lime 8 32 141 shale 201 342

23 shale 32 55 3 oil sand 342 345 good
6 lime 55 61 3 oil sand 345 348 good
41 lime 61 102 3 oil sand 348 351 vgood
14 lime 102 116 3 oil sand 351 354 vgood
10 shale 116 126 2 oil sand 354 356 good
27 lime 126 153 4 lime 358 362

7 coal 153 160 8 shale 362 370

23 LIME 160 183 16 lime 370 386
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